Name of fee or Charge	Directorate	Overview and Scrutiny Committee	Owner	Statutory/ Discretionary Charge	VAT Status 19/20	Charge excl. VAT VAT Amo 2019/20 2019/2		Charge incl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Status 20/21	Charge excl. VAT 2020/21	VAT Amount 2020/21	Charge incl. VAT 2020/21	Change from last year (incl. VAT)	Change from last year (% incl. VAT)	New, Removed, Unchanged
HMOs 5 year License (Fees for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMOs 5 year License (Fees for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 4 to 5 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 6 to 10 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 6 to 10 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	f -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 11 to 15 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 11 to 15 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 16 to 20 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 16 to 20 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	£	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 21 to 29 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f f	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 21 to 29 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 30 or more - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
HMO's 12 month temporary License (Fee for single tenancies and shared houses) - 30 or more - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f r	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Renewable HMO's License (5 year-no changes or management regulation breaches) - 4 to 5 units - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ 560.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Renewable HMO's License (5 year-no changes or management regulation breaches) - 4 to 5 units - Non	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	- 1	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Accredited Other Misc. Income - License Variation - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Other Misc. Income - License Variation - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Other Misc. Income - Permitted number changes - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Other Misc. Income - Permitted number changes - Non Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £		£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 4 to 5 people - Landlord Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health Adults, housing and Health	Housing Housing	Dulal Ahmed Dulal Ahmed	D D	0	r £	-	f -	0	REMOVED REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 4 to 5 people - Non Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 6 to 10 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	f -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 6 to 10 people - Non Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	n	0	r f		f .	0	REMOVED	f -	f -	f -	_	REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 11 to 15 people - Landlord Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and		Housing	Dulai Allilleu		0	' '			0		_		-	-	
subject to property condition/ inspection - 11 to 15 people - Non Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	f -	0	REMOVED	£ -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 16 to 20 people - Landlord Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 16 to 20 people - Non Accredited License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	f -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
subject to property condition/ inspection - 21 to 29 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 21 to 29 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 30 or more - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
License Holder Change - Fee reduced by 50% if application for new license within 12 month of issue and subject to property condition/ inspection - 30 or more - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
Failure to notify changes in ownership or management (non-license holder) - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Failure to notify changes in ownership or management (non-license holder) - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r £	-	f -	0	REMOVED	f -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
Non Statutory Housing Reports - HMO reports for support providers - 1 Bed accomodation Non Statutory Housing Reports - HMO reports for support providers - 2 Bed accomodation	Adults, housing and Health Adults, housing and Health	Housing Housing	Dulal Ahmed Dulal Ahmed	D D	0	f 185.00 f f 220.00 f	-	f 185.00 f 220.00		REMOVED REMOVED	f -	removed	f -	-	REMOVED REMOVED
Non Statutory Housing Reports - HMO reports for support providers - 3 Bed accomodation	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f 250.00 f	-	£ 250.00		REMOVED	£ -	removed	f -	-	REMOVED
Non Statutory Housing Reports - HMO reports for support providers - 4 Bed accomodation	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	f 325.00 f	-	£ 325.00		REMOVED	£ -	removed	£ -	-	REMOVED
Non Statutory Housing Reports - HMO reports for support providers - 5 Bed accomodation	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	£ 380.00 £	-	£ 380.00		REMOVED	£ -	removed	£ -	-	REMOVED
Non Statutory Housing Reports - HMO reports for support providers - 6 Bed accomodation	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	£ 495.00 £	-	£ 495.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	removed	£ -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r		ſ	0	REMOVED		£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	, , ,	0	r ±	-	r -	0	REMOVED	r -	E -	r -	-	REMOVED
10% Discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - Landlord Accredited 10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health Adults, housing and Health	Housing Housing	Dulal Ahmed Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r ±	-	f -	0	REMOVED	f -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED REMOVED
		-						ſ				C			
10% discount 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	l D	0	r £	-	t -	0	REMOVED	f -	t -	± -	-	REMOVED

Name of fee or Charge	Directorate	Overview and Scrutiny Committee	Owner	Statutory/ Discretionary Charge	VAT Status 19/20	Charge excl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Amount 2019/20	Charge incl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Status 20/21	Charge excl. VAT 2020/21	VAT Amount 2020/21	Charge incl. VAT 2020/21	Change from last year (incl. VAT)	Change from last year (% incl. VAT)	New, Removed, Unchanged
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
10 % discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
10% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
15% capped discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 4 to 5 units - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
15% Discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 6 to 10 units - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
15% discount 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 11 to 15 people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
15 % discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 16 to 20 people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r s	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 21 to 29 people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	E -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - for more than 2 properites Landlord Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
15% discount HMOs 5 year License - 30 or more people - for more than 2 properites Non Accredited	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Makila Harasa annual licanas fra	Adulta hausias and Harlth	Haveige	Dulel Aboved				<u> </u>		0	REMOVED					REMOVED
Mobile Homes annual licence fee	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	U		r i	<u> </u>	i -	U	REIVIOVED	f -	f -	t -	-	KEIVIOVED
Mobile Homes annual licence fee	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Mobile Homes annual licence fee	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Mobile Homes annual licence fee	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Mobile Homes annual licence fee	Adults, housing and Health	Housing	Dulal Ahmed	D	0	r i	£ -	£ -	0	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Thursday Friday evening + Sat hall or room Cultureal Services - Libraries - Visa Services	Adults, housing and Health Adults, housing and Health	Children's Health & Wellbeing	Michele Lucus/Jaki Bradley Natalie Warren	D D		remove r		remove r		REMOVED REMOVED	f -	removed r	f -	-	REMOVED REMOVED
Cultural Services - CD Rom print outs - Colour Cultural Services - Microfilm Prints - Per page from old machine (new machine is same as printouts)	Adults, housing and Health Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren Natalie Warren	D D	S	£ 0.25 £	E 0.05 E 0.05			REMOVED REMOVED	£ -	f -	<u>f</u> -	-	REMOVED REMOVED
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour - Under 24 sq.m	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 35.00 £		£ 35.00	J	REMOVED	£ -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per hour - 24 to 70 sq.m. Sole use outside of opening times.	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 35.00 £	£ -	£ 35.00		REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per hour - Over 70 sq.m. Sole use outside of opening times.	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 25.00 £	£ -	£ 25.00		REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per hour - Under 24 sq.m. Sole use outside of opening times.	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 20.00	£ -	£ 20.00		REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour -	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 20.00	£ -	£ 20.00		REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
24 to 70 sq.m. Sole use outside opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour -	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 20.00	£ -	£ 20.00		REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
Over 70 sq.m. Sole use outside opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour -	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 25.00 f	<u> </u>	£ 25.00		REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
Under 24 sq.m. Sole use outside opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 20.00 f	 £ -	£ 20.00		REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
hour - 24 to 70 sq.m. Sole use during opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Commercial organisations and public meetings held by political parties - Per	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 15.00 f	E -	£ 15.00		REMOVED	£ -	f -	f -	-	REMOVED
hour - Under 24 sq.m. Sole use during opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour -	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 15.00 f	<u> </u>	£ 15.00		REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
24 to 70 sq.m. Sole use during opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other organisations and non public meetings of political parties - Per hour -	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 5.00 £		£ 5.00		REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Under 24 sq.m. Sole use during opening times. Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Other Organisations and community groups - part use e.g. hire of table	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D		£ 10.00		£ 10.00		REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
space during opening times Cultural Services - Premises Hire - Community Groups - meeting room during opening times	Adults, housing and Health	Health & Wellbeing	Natalie Warren	D	E	25% Commission or minimum hire		25% Commission or minimum hire	E	REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
Cultural Services - Exhibitions - Exhibition Space - Exhibition of works or crafts by individual artists and	Adults housing and Harlth	Haalth 9. Wallhaine	Matalia Warran		7	charge	<u> </u>	charge 0.50	7	REMOVED	f.	£	£		REMOVED
craftsmen Learning and Universal Outcomes - After School Club - Holiday Club - Per day	Adults, housing and Health Children's	Health & Wellbeing Children's	Natalie Warren Andrea Winston	ם ח	F	£ 0.50 f	£ - £ -	£ 0.50	F	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places- After school club per week	Children's	Children's	Michelle Lucas	D	E	REMOVED 1	<u> </u>	f -	E	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - After school club per day	Children's	Children's	Michelle Lucas	D	E	REMOVED 1	£ -	£ -	E	REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places -Holiday club per day Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places -Holiday club per week	Children's Children's	Children's Children's	Michelle Lucas Michelle Lucas	D	E	REMOVED 1	<u> </u>	£ -	E	REMOVED REMOVED	f -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places -non- core hours premium hourly rate	Children's	Children's	Michelle Lucas	D	E	REMOVED 1	£ -	f -	E	REMOVED	f -	£ -	f -	-	REMOVED

Name of fee or Charge	Directorate	Overview and Scrutiny Committee	Owner	Statutory/ Discretionary Charge	VAT Status 19/20	Charge excl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Amount 2019/20	Charge incl. VAT 2019/20	VAT Status 20/21	Charge excl. VAT 2020/21	VAT Amount 2020/21	Charge incl. VAT 2020/21	Change from last year (incl. VAT)	Change from last year (% incl. VAT)	New, Removed, Unchanged
Burial Grounds - Part 3 Monuments, Gravestones, Tablets & Monumental Inscriptions - For the right to erect or place on a grave in respect of which exclusive right of burial has been granted, a monument, gravestone or tablets	Environment and Highways	Cleaner, Greener, Safer	Vincent Taylor	D	E	r	f -	f -		REMOVED	£ -	£ -	£ -	-	REMOVED
Highways - Licences - Anything done in connection with site inspections to monitor compliance with duties imposed by Section 172(3) and by Section 173(1) of the 1980 Act on a person who has erected a hoarding or fence.	Environment and Highways	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	S	Z	Actual Costs + £150 Admin	£ -	Actual Costs + £150 Admin	Z	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	-	REMOVED
Street Naming and Numbering - New Properties - 1-5 Properties 4 weeks administration	Environment and Highways	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	0	£ 159.00	£ -	£ 159.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	-	REMOVED
Street Naming and Numbering - New Properties - 6-25 Properties 6 weeks administration	Environment and Highways	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	0	£ 260.00	£ -	£ 260.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	-	REMOVED
Street Naming and Numbering - New Properties - 26-75 Properties 8 weeks administration	Environment and Highways	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	0	£ 370.00	£ -	£ 370.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	-	REMOVED
Street Naming and Numbering - New Properties - 76-100 Properties 10-12 weeks administration	Environment and Highways	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	0	£ 475.00	£ -	£ 475.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	-	REMOVED
Street Naming and Numbering - New Properties - Over & Above 100 Properties - for every additional property	Environment and Highways	Planning, Transport, Regen	Peter Wright	D	0	£ 31.00	£ -	£ 31.00	0	REMOVED	£ -	REMOVED	£ -	-	REMOVED